## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Session Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Veterans and Defense Affairs » Item C-70.50 Department of Military Affairs

| Item C-70.50 (Not set out)  | First Year -<br>FY2023 | Second Year -<br>FY2024 |
|---|------------------------|-------------------------|
| New Construction: Construct the Army Aviation Support Facility (AASF),<br>Sandston (18668)<br>Fund Sources: | \$0                    | \$126,788,000           |
| Federal Trust   | \$0                    | \$126,788,000           |